E35L-01 (387)

(ET1870)

Brand

Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Transmission

Operation

Driver's place

Battery
Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Approved

Linde

E35L-01

3500

500

4780 FF

2224

Triplex fuld friloft
1449

1200/2000

2594

1322

315/45x12
Superelastic
200/50-10
Superelastic

AC 3-phase
Linde digital control

Valgfri omskift mellen 2 pedal
system & retningsveelger i armleen

Closed cabin

80v 625ah med aktiv
batteriudluftning (ladestik i bag)

LED arbejdslys, 2 frem, 2 bagud,
blitz lampe, bluespot

Gaffelflytter/sideskift m/
teleskopgafler 3IPPF35-1200 +
2TFP35-1200/2000

varme, spejle, luftaffjedret
forersaede, hgjdemaler, veegt mm

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



